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WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS

Cambodia

China

Brazil

Huang Jie

National School of Agriculture Prek Leap, National Road 6A,

Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Current address: Chinese Academy of Tropical and Agric. Sciences (CATAS)
Baodao, Xincun, Danzhou, Hainan, 571737, P.R. China

Email: hnhj888@yahoo.com.cn

Reg Preston

Current address: University of Tropical Agric. Foundation,
TOSOLY, Apartado Aereo 48, Socorro, Santander del Sur, Colombia
Email: regpreston@utafoundation.org

Li Kaimian and Ye Jiangiu
Chinese Academy of Tropical and Agricultural Sciences (CATAS)
Baodao, Xincun, Danzhou, Hainan, 571737, P.R. China
Email: likaimian@sohu.com
yejianqiu2958@21cn.com

Wenquan Wang

National Key Biotechnology Laboratory for Tropical Crops,
Chinese Academy of Tropical Agricultural Sciences, Haikou,
Cheng Xi Road, Hainan, P.R. China

Email: wquanw@hotmail.com

Tian Yinong and Li Jun

Guangxi Subtropical Crops Research Institute (GSCRI)

22 Yongwu Road, Nanning

Guangxi, P.R. China

Email: tianyinong@nn-mail.gx.cninfo.net
lijungx@yahoo.com.cn

Liu Jianping

Mengzhe County Honghe Regional Animal Husbandry
Station of Yunnan Province

Mengzhe county

Yunnan 661100, P.R. China

Katuyuki Kinoshita

Corn Products Brasil, Rua Nagib Matte Merhej 736,
Mogi Guagu, Sao Paulo, Brazil CEP 13840-000
Email: kk@cornproducts.com.br
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Sergio Oliveira

Corn Products Brasil, Rua Paula Bueno 2935,
Mogi Guagu, Sao Paulo, Brazil

Email: smoliveira@cornproducts.com.br

Colombia
Hernan Ceballos and Bernardo Ospina
CIAT, Apartado Aereo 67-13
Cali, Colombia
Email: h.ceballos@cqgiar.org
b.ospina@cgiar.org

Carlos Restrepo

Industries del Maiz SA,

Carrera 56 782-177

Bollo, Colombia

Email: carestrepo@cornproductsandina.com

Fabio L. Cadavid

Industrias del Maiz, Carrera #52-56

Cali, Colombia

Email: fcadavid@cornproductsandina.com

Alvaro J. Lopez and Luis Giraldo

Carrera 5 No. 52-56, Cali

Colombia

Email: alopez@cornproductsandina.com
lagiraldo@cornproductsandina.com

Hernando Aparicio

lenavi, Carrera 33 No. 90-43
Bogota, Colombia

Email: haparicio@fenavi.org

Humberto Guzman

Carrera 38 No. 77-34

Bogota, Colombia

Email: humguz@hotmail.com

Luis Alfonso Jaramillo

Calle 16 No. 6-66

Bogota, Colombia

Email: luisalfonsojara@hotmail.com
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Denmark
Christian Feder
KMC, Herningvej 60
7330 Brande, Denmark
Email: cf@kmc.dk

India
S. Edison, Santha V. Pillai, M. Unnikrishan, S.K. Nanda, S. Ramanathan,
T.V.R. Nayar and V.S. Santhosh Mithra
Central Tuber Crops Research Institute (CTCRI)
P.B. No. 3502, Sreekariyam, Thiruvananthapuram-695017
Kerala, India
Email: ctcritvm@yahoo.com
santhavp@hotmail.com
ukrishna_2001@yaho0.co.uk
sk _nanda4578@yahoo.com
srjiv84@yahoo.com
tvrn@eth.net
vssmithra@yahoo.com
Indonesia

Nasir Saleh and Koes Hartojo

Research Institute for Legumes and Tuber Crops (RILET)
JI. Raya Kendalpayak, P.O. Box 66, Malang 65101

East Java, Indonesia

Email: Dblitkabi@telkom.net

J. Wargiono

Central Research Institute for Food Crops (CRIFC)
JI. Merdeka 147, Bogor 16111

West Java, Indonesia

Email: keltiaktp@bogor.net

Supriyono Loekito and Hardono Nugroho

Chase Plaza Tower 20" floor

JI. Jendral Sudirman, Kav. 21, Jakarta 12920

Indonesia

Email: supriyono@ggpc.co.id
hardono@ggpc.co.id

Arsjid Mulia and Faah Harefa

PT Sumber Daya Hijau, Pusat Niaga Roxy Mas Blok

E-2, No. 32-34; JI Kh Hasyim Ashari

Jakarta 10150, Indonesia

Email: arsjidm@cbn.net.id
harefa@eudoramail.com



mailto:cf@kmc.dk
mailto:ctcritvm@yahoo.com
mailto:santhavp@hotmail.com
mailto:ukrishna_2001@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:sk_nanda4578@yahoo.com
mailto:srjv84@yahoo.com
mailto:tvrn@eth.net
mailto:vssmithra@yahoo.com
mailto:blitkabi@telkom.net
mailto:supriyono@ggpc.co.id
mailto:hardono@ggpc.co.id
mailto:arsjidm@cbn.net.id
mailto:harefa@eudoramail.com

608

Lao PDR

Japan

Peter Kerridge

CIAT, P.O Box 783, Vientiane, Lao PDR

Current address: 165 Burnside Road, Nambour, Queensland 4560, Australia
Email: p.kerridge@bigpond.com

Akira Yamauchi

Graduate School of Bioagricultural Sciences
Nagoya University, Chikusa, Nagoya 464-8601
Japan

Email: ayama@agr.nagoya-u.ac.jp

Malaysia

Tan Swee Lian, Md. Akhir bin Hamid and Khatijah Idris
Malaysia Agric. Research and Development Institute (MARDI)
P.O. Box 12301, General Post Office
50774 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Email: sltan@mardi.my

mdakhir@mardi.my

Philippines

Algerico Mariscal and Jose L. Bacusmo
Philippines Root Crops Research and Training Center (PhilRootcrops)
Leyte State University, ViSCA
Baybay, Leyte 6521-A
Philippines
Email: ammariscal@skyinet.net
joebacusmo@yahoo.com

Thailand

Sutep Limthongkul, Omsub Nopamornbodi, Supachai Kaewmeechai
and Samaporn Sheehan
Department of Agriculture
Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900
Thailand
Email: omsub@doa.go.th
samaporn@doa.go.th

Dhanit Sophanodora, Watana Watananonta, Surapong Charoenrath
and Kannikar Junboonme
Field Crops Research Institute, Dept. of Agriculture
Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900
Thailand
Email: w.watana@lycos.com
surabl@netscape.net
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Attapon Boonsing, Atchara Limsila, Supachai Sarakarn, Danai Suparhan,
Opas Boonseng, Jinnajar Hansethasuk, Sompong Katong, Anuchit Tongglum,
Jongruk Jarunate and Somlak Jutunka
Rayong Field Crops Research Center, Dept. of Agriculture
Huay Pong, Rayong
Thailand
Email: atcharalimsila@yahoo.com
supasarakarn@hotmail.com
danaiyup@yahoo.com
opashoonseng@yahoo.com
jinnajar@yahoo.com

Vinai Sarawat, Peaingpen Sarawat, Chairoj Wongwiwatchai
and Kobkiet Paisancharoen

Khon Kaen Field Crops Research Center, Dept. of Agriculture
180 Mitraparb Highway, Tambon Sila

Amphur Muang, Khon Kaen 40000

Thailand
Email: vinsar@kku.ac.th
kkfcrc@kknet.co.th

peaingpen@yahoo.co.uk
chaiwong_1@yahoo.co.th
kobkiet@kknet.co.th

Saowaree Tangkasakul and Apichat Muengsong

Banmai Samrong Field Crops Experiment Station

Ladbuakao, Sikiv, Nakhon Ratchasima

Thailand

Email: saowaree2001@yahoo.com
bmsfces@doa.moac.thaigov.net

Chamlong Kogram

Ubon Ratchathani Field Crops Research Center

P.O. Box 69, Muang District, Ubon Ratchathani 34000
Thailand

Email: ubfcrc@yahoo.com

Chumpol Nakviroj and Somphop Jongruaysup
Soil Science Division, Department of Agriculture
Phahonyothin Road, Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900
Thailand

Email: somphob@doa.go.th
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Ratana Sevatarai, Kaival Klakhaeng, Wilawan VVongkasem, Kitti Srakaew,
Chanchai Viboonkul, Apichat Jamroenphat, Chonikan Chuntakul,
Sunan Mooming and Methinee Keerakiat
Rice and Field Crops Promotion Division
Department of Agric. Extension (DOAE)
Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900
Thailand
Email: kaival@hotmail.com
vwilawan@hotmail.com
Kitti_new@hotmail.com
toyapc@hotmail.com
methinee.k@chaiyo.com

Sa-Nga Saengsuk

Kanchanaburi Agriculture Extension Office
Muaeng District, Kanchanaburi

Thailand

Prayoon Kaewplod

Chachoengsao Agriculture Extension Office
Muang District, Chachoengsao

Thailand

Somchit Chinno
Kalasin Agriculture Extension Office
Muang District, Kalasin, Thailand

Sanit Poompitayanon

Chaiyaphum Agriculture Extension Office
Muang District, Chaiyaphum

Thailand

Jiraprawat Thaiprasit

Kamphaengphet Agriculture Extension Office
Muang District, Kamphaengphet

Thailand

Bodintra Junkum

Prachinburi Agriculture Extension Office
Muang District, Prachinburi

Thailand

Anurat Srisura

Nakhon Ratchasima Agriculture Extension Office
Muang District, Nakhon Ratchasima

Thailand
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Supha Randaway and Kittiporn Srisawadee
Soil and Water Conservation Division
Land Development Department
Phahonyothin Road

Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900

Thailand

Chareinsuk Rojanaridpiched, Vicharn Vichukit, Ed Sarobol and Somjat Jantawat
Faculty of Agriculture, Kasetsart University
Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900, Thailand

Email: agrcsr@ku.ac.th
agrvic@ku.ac.th

Rommanee Charoensub and Salak Phansiri
Kasetsart University Research and Development Institute
Kasetsart University, Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900

Thailand
Email: rdirmc@ku.ac.th
rdislp@ku.ac.th

Klanarong Sriroth and Kuakoon Piyachomkwan
Dept. of Biotechnology, Faculty of Agro-Industry
Kasetsart University, Chatuchak
Bangkok 10900, Thailand
Email: aapkrs@ku.ac.th

kuakoon@biotec.or.th

Piya Duangpatra

TUCED-SLUSE, Project Coordinator Office
KURDI, Kasetsart University

Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900, Thailand
Email: agrpyd@Kku.ac.th

Julapark Chunwongsri

Center of Agric. Biotechnology, Kasetsart University
Kampaengsaen Campus, Kampaengsaen

Nakhorn Pathom 73140, Thailand

Email: agrjpc@ku.ac.th

Uthai Kanto

Animal Nutrition Research and Development Center
Kasetsart University, Kampaengsaen Campus
Kampaengsaen, Nakhorn Pathom 73140

Thailand

Email: uthaikt@hotmail.com
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Metha Wanapat and Chalong Wachirapakorn
Department of Animal Science, Faculty of Agriculture
Khon Kaen University, Khon Kaen 40002
Thailand
Email: metha@kku.ac.th

chal_wch@kku.ac.th

Anan Polthanee

Department of Agronomy, Faculty of Agriculture
Khon Kaen University, Khon Kaen 40002
Thailand

Asachan Sukthamrong

School of Crop Production Technology
Institute of Agricultural Technology
Suranaree University of Technology
Nakhon Ratchasima 30000, Thailand

Annop Nopharatana

Department of Chemical Engineering
King Mongkut Institute of Technology
Bangkok, Thailand

Email: annop@pdti.kmutt.ac.th

Charae Chutharatkul and Apichart Chotisophonphong
Thai Tapioca Development Institute (TTDI)
Lumpini Tower, Floor 15
1168/26 Rama 1V Road, Bangkok 10120
Thailand
Email: charae@tapiocathai.org
charae@gmail.com

Banyat Vankaew and Preecha Phetpraphai
TTDI, 131 Moo 5, Tambon Huay Bong

Daan Khun Thod, Nakhon Ratchasima 30210
Thailand

Email: pphetprapai@yahoo.com

Surasak Phichetphongsaa

Cassava Foundation

Sathorn Thani Building I, Floor 20
92/58 North Sathorn Road

Silom, Bangrak, Bangkok 10500
Thailand
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Mongkol Tungphaisal

The Thai Tapioca Trade Association (TTTA)
Sathorn Thani Building Il, Floor 20

92/58 North Sathorn Road

Silom, Bangrak, Bangkok 10500

Thailand

Email: ttta@loxinfo.co.th

Janthra Buranruek, Phuwanat Tharawanitchakul
and Utsana Mahakijsiri

Commodity Trade Division, Dept. of Foreign Trade
Ministry of Commerce

44/100 Nonthaburi-Sanambinnam Road
Bangkasao, Amphoe Muang, Nonthaburi 11000
Bangkok, Thailand

John Surawski and Apichart Eambang
EFFEM Foods (Thailand), 799 Mu 4 Chantuk
Pak Chong, Nakhon Ratchasima 30130
Thailand

Email: john.surawski@ap.effem.com

Reinhardt Howeler

CIAT, c/o Field Crops Research Institute

Department of Agriculture

Chatuchak, Bangkok 10900

Thailand

Email: r.howeler@cgiar.org
ciat-bangkok@cgiar.org

Vietnam
Pham Van Bien
Institute of Agric. Science of South Vietnam (IAS)
121 Nguyen Binh Khiem Street
Ho Chi Minh city, Vietnam
Email: pvbien@hcmc.netnam.vn

Hoang Kim and Nguyen Huu Hy

Hung Loc Agric. Research Center

Hung Thinh, Thong Nhat

Dong Nai, Vietnam

Email: kimharc@hcm.vnn.vn
harc@hcm.vnn.vn
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Tran Ngoc Ngoan, Nguyen The Dang and Nguyen Viet Hung
Thai Nguyen University of Agriculture and Forestry

Thai Nguyen City, Vietnam

Email: tnngoan@vnn.vn

tuaf@hn.vnn.vn

afrcnn3@hn.vnn.vn

Nguyen Cong Vinh and Tran Minh Tien
National Institute for Soils and Fertilizers (NISF)
Tu Liem, Hanoi, Vietnam
Email: ncvinh-nisf@fpt.vn

solgen@hn.vnn.vn

Tran Thi Dung

University of Agriculture and Forestry

Thu Duc, Ho Chi Minh city, Vietnam

Email: dungtran_vn@yahoo.com

Nguyen Thi Cach and Nguyen Thi Hoa Ly

Hue University of Agriculture and Forestry

24 Phung Hung Street, Thuan Thanh district

Thanh Pho Hue, Vietnam

Email: ntcach@dng.vnn.vn
lydohoai@dng.vnn.vn

Trinh Thi Phuong Loan

Root Crops Research Center, Vietham Agricultural Science Institute (VASI)
Van Dien, Thanh Tri, Hanoi, Vietnam

Email: viet.vasi@fpt.vn

Kiss Gabor and Eric Ong Kok Eng

KMC Tapioca Starch Co. Ltd.

13 National Road, Chon Thanh Town

Binh Long District, Binh Phuoc Province, Vietnam

Email: gaborkiss@kmcvn.com
ericong@kmcvn.com

Nguyen Ngoc Han and Le Thi Luu
Van Yen District, Yen Bai Province
Vietnam

Email: afrcnn3@hn.vnn.vn

Liu Yuan Lin and Chiang En Lon
VEDAN (Vietnam) Enterprise Corp. Ltd.
National Road 51, Phuoc Thai Village
Long Thanh District, Dong Nai, Vietnam
Email: vedanexp@hcm.vnn.vn
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